Allspeeds Ltd.
Royal Works, Atlas St
Clayton le Moors
Accrington
Lancashire
England
BB5 5LW
Tel +44 (0)1254 615100
HP690A Intensifier Panel including the following versions:
Model Intensification Ratio Part Number
HP690A32 3.2 980511
HP690A40 4.0 980507
HP690A50 5.0 980518
HP690A66 6.6 980519
HP690A90 9.0 980513
INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSTALLATION,
OPERATION & MAINTENANCE
Revision 3 issue 2.     Modification No. 20758     Date 2nd Sept 2014
© Copyright Allspeeds Holdings Ltd.